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Upcoming Events

October 2017

K. McMillan, baritone | G. Dobner, piano Mon., Oct. 2 @ 8 pm, Recital Hall*
JMU Jazz Combos Tues., Oct. 3 @ 7-9, Artful Dodger
JMU Wind Symphony Wed., Oct. 4 @ 8 pm, Concert Hall*
Jazz for Justice Sat., Oct. 7 @ 8 pm, Concert Hall*
Kevin Stees, tuba | Laurel Black, piano Sun., Oct. 8 @ 2 pm, Recital Hall*
Beth Chandler, flute & piccolo Mon., Oct. 9 @ 8 pm, Recital Hall*
Guest Artist - Charles Ullery, bassoon Tues., Oct. 10 @ 8 pm, Recital Hall*
JMU Jazz Combos Tues., Oct. 10 @ 7-9, Artful Dodger
JMU Symphony Orchestra Thurs., Oct. 12 @ 8 pm, Concert Hall*
JMU Brass Band Fri, Oct. 13 @ 8 pm, Concert Hall*

*These concert provide credit for MUS 195.

For tickets and further information, visit www.jmu.edu/forbescenter or call
the Forbes Center Box Office at (540) 568-7000. For more on the School of
Music, go to www.jmu.edu/music or call (540) 568-6714.

FORBES CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS
JAMES MADISON UNIVERSITY.

School of Music

presents the Doctoral Recital of

Gianne Ge Zhu, piano

Sunday, October 1, 2017
6 pm
Recital Hall




Patrons are reminded to turn off all pagers, cell phones,
personal computers, and any other electronic devices.

The unauthorized videotaping or any other recording
of this production is strictly prohibited
in adherence with Federal copyright laws.

Program

Prelude &Fugue No.6 in D Minor, WTC II, BWV 875 J.S Bach
(1685-1750)

Impromptu No.8 in B-flat Major, Op.142 No.3 Franz Schubert
(1797-1828)

Etude in C Major, Op.10 No.7 Frédéric Chopin
Scherzo in E Major, Op.54 (1810-1849)
Images Book 11, L111 Claude Debussy

(1862-1918)
*  Cloches a travers les feuilles
*  Etla lune descend sur le temple qui fut
e Poissons d'or

Concert Paraphrase on Verdi's Rigoletto, S434 Franz Liszt
(1811-1886)

This recital is presented in partial fulfillment of the requirements
for the degree Doctor of Musical Arts.
Gianne Zhu is from the studio of Dr. Eric Ruple.



